To participate, each laboratory must complete the registration through online portal on given 

link below on or before the registration deadline. 

Link for registration: 

https://forms.gle/KHNKzxBi3hCAttLVA 

The registration fee per laboratory as follows: 

Registration fee/ Lab = Rs. 15,000 + GST (18%) 

= Rs. 17,700 (Seventeen thousand Seven hundred only) 

(Note: Each registration must be accompanied by a separate payment. Group registrations and 

combined payments will not be entertained. Payments made without submitting the 

https://forms.gle/KHNKzxBi3hCAttLVA

registration form will be considered as non-participation in the PT scheme.